
 

 

PURSUING 
VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2010 M.E.L. Baseball 
 

  Armijo Fairfield Napa Vacaville Vintage Wood 
Tue Mar 16 @ Vintage Wood @ Vacaville Napa Armijo @ Fairfield 
Thu Mar 18 Napa Vacaville @ Armijo @ Fairfield Wood @ Vintage 
Tue Mar 23 @ Wood @ Napa Fairfield Vintage @ Vacaville Armijo 
Thu Mar 25 Vacaville Vintage @Wood @ Armijo @ Fairfield @ Napa 
Tue Mar 30 Fairfield @ Armijo Bye Bye Bye Bye 
Tue Apr 6 Bye Bye @ Vintage @ Wood Napa Vacaville 
Tue Apr 13 Vintage @ Wood Vacaville @ Napa @ Armijo Fairfield 
Thu Apr 15 @ Vintage Wood @ Vacaville Napa Armijo @ Fairfield 
Tue Apr 20 @ Napa @ Vacaville Armijo Fairfield @ Wood Vintage 
Thu Apr 22 Napa Vacaville @ Armijo @ Fairfield Wood @ Vintage 
Tue Apr 27 Wood Napa @ Fairfield @ Vintage Vacaville @ Armijo 
Thu Apr 29 @ Wood @ Napa Fairfield Vintage @ Vacaville Armijo 
Tue May 4 @ Vacaville @ Vintage @ Wood Armijo Fairfield Napa 
Thu May 6 Vacaville Vintage Wood @ Armijo @ Fairfield @ Napa 
Tue May 11 @ Fairfield Armijo Vintage Wood @ Napa @ Vacaville 
Thu May 13 Fairfield @ Armijo @ Vintage @ Wood Napa Vacaville 
Sat May 15 Section Play Off Begin 

 


